

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.641 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	02.05.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Arun Showri G, learned counsel brought to the notice of this Court that today they are filing counters before the Registry. Post on 11.07.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	